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EWC MOTOS

24H SPA EWC MOTOS Circuit Spa-Francorchamps (6.985 km)

1st Qualifying Session Rider Blue Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Team Rider Blug Bike Model Cat Catpos. B. lap Inlap Gapist Gapprev
1 5 F.CC. TSR Honda France HOOK Josh * Honda CBRIODORRR EWC 1 220411 3 - -
2 1 Yoshimura SERT Motul BLACK Gregg * Suzuk GSX-RI000R  EWC 2 220600 3 0189 0189
3 11 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE DE PUNIET Randy * Kawasaki  ZX 10R EWC 3 291398 6 0987 0798
4 6 ERC Endurance Ducati FORES Javier * Ducati Panigale EWC 4 2:21437 3 1.026 0.039
5 7  YART- Yamaha Offcial Team EWC CANEPA Niccald * Yamaha  YZFRI EWC 5 291453 4 1042 0016
6 4 TATI TEAMBERINGER RACING TECHER Alan * Kawasaki  ZX 10R EWC 6 221665 3 1254 0212
7 77 WejckRacing Team EWC 77 LINFOOT Dan * Yamaha  YZFRI EWC 7 221856 3 1445 0191
8 233 VILTAIS RACING IGOL ALT Florian * Yamaha  YZFRI EWC 8 292545 3 2134 0689
9 37 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM REITERBERGER Markus * BMW M1000RR EWC 9 292960 2 2549 0415
10 @6 TEAMMOTOAIN VINALES lsaac Yamaha  YZFRI EWC 10 223895 2 3484 0935
11 18 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE ~ CLERE Hugo * Yamaha  YZFRI SsT 1 294153 2 3742 0258
12 g0 Team LRP Poland VINCON Dominik * BMW S1000RR EWC 11 224257 3 3846 0104
13 55 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA SUCHET Sébastien * Honda CBRIODORR  SST 2 294423 3 4012 0166
14 36 3ART BEST OF BIKE ESCUDIER Nicolas * Yamaha  YZFRI ssT 3 204865 3 4454 0442
15 33  TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO GAMARINO Christian*  Kawasaki  ZX 10R SsT 4 204874 4 4463 0009
16 14 MACO RACING Team WEST Anthony * Yamaha  YZFRI EWC 12 22529 3 4858 0395
17 94 TEAMLHRACING NIGON Johan * Yamaha  YZFRI ssT 5 295499 8 5088 0230
18 44  No Limits Motor Team HILL Stefan * Suzuk GSX-RI000R  SST 6 295661 2 5250 0162
19 777 Wéick Racing Team STK 777 SZKOPEK Marek * Yamaha  YZFRI ssT 7 295757 2 5346 009
20 17 TeM17 PONS Gabriel * Kawasaki  ZX 10R Excentive EXP 1 296223 4 5812 0466
21 66 OGMOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN ROLFO Raberio* Yamaha  YZFRI SsT 8 296280 8 5869 0057
22 91 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 NAPOLI Christian * Kawasaki  ZX 10R ssT 9 226950 2 6533 0670
23 24 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS LOISEAU Anthony * Kawasaki  ZX10R ssT 10 227135 3 6724 0185
24 & Team Bolliger Switzerland #3 BUHN Jan * Kawasaki ZX10R EWC 13 2:27.207 4 6.796 0.072
25 86 PITLANE ENDURANCE #86 - JP3 PELLIZOTTI Maxim * Yamaha  YZFRI SsT 11 297445 4 7034 0238
26 34 JMARACING ACTION BIKE GEENEN Céme * Suzuk GSX-RI000R  SST 12 227560 7 7148 0115
27 23 TEAMNORMANDIE MOTOSPORT MEUNIER Léo * Kawasaki  ZX 10R SsT 13 227662 8 7251 0102
28 65 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 DEHAYE Geoffroy * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 14 2:28.382 2 797 0.720
29 121 FALCON RACING CHEVALIER David * Yamaha  YZFRI SsT 14 228410 3 799 0028
30 97 ADSS97 PLATT Christopher Kawasaki  ZX 10RR ssT 15 228515 3 8104 0105
31 41 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER DUPUY Eddy * Honda CBRI000SP  SST 16 228712 4 8301 0197
32 56 PLAYERS DE KIMPE Amaud * Kawasaki  ZX 10R ssT 17 231221 5 10810 2509
33 27 TRT27/Bazar2 La Becane BIANCO Gian Piero * St GSX-RI000R  SST 18 231326 3 10915 0105
34 101 Team Aviobike LINDEGGER Yves * Yamaha  YZFRI ssT 19 231858 8 11447 0532
35 53 MANA-AU COMPETITION | LIGUE CONTRE LE CANC. STOLTZ Regis * St GSX-RI000R  SST 20 232086 7 11675 0228
36 51 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE REGOUBY Baptiste * Kawasaki  ZX 10R ssT 21 232755 4 12344 0669
37 83 JLDCITYBIKE ZUURBIER Marcel * Yamaha  YZFRI SsT 22 232759 6 12348 0004
3 22 TEAM202 PARRET Flarent * Yamaha  YZFRI ssT 23 233375 2 12964 0616
B. Lap : 2:20.411 (179.0 km/h), (No.5) HOOK Josh *
B. Lap Cat 'EWC' : 2:20.411 (179.0 km/h), {No.5) HOOK Josh *
B. Lap Cat EXP’ ; 2:26,223 {171.9 km/h), (No.17) PONS Gabriel *
B. Lap Cat 'SST" : 2:24.153 {174.4 km/h), (No.18) CLERE Hugo *
SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
SUBJECT TECHNICALS SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTIFS INCIDENTS
BIKE 333 : LAP TIME 2:22.275 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
BIKE 11 : LAP TIME 2:21.322 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS o
BIKE 77 : LAP TIME 2:22.615 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS Chief Timekeeper
BIKE 101 : LAP TIME 2:36.167 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS .
BIKE 101 : LAP TIME 2:33.376 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS Jean-Michel Leluc
BIKE 6 : LAP TIME PIT IN DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS o
BIKE 37 : LAP TIME 2.20.669 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS L
BIKE 86 : LAP TIME PIT IN DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS ¥
BIKE 101 : LAP TIME 2.32.657 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS T J‘)ul .
BIKE 41 : LAP TIME 2.30.394 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS = NN
BIKE 41 : LAP TIME 2.28.137 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS 7o
BIKE 53 : LAP TIME 2.32.779 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
BIKE 37 : LAP TIME 2.19.910 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS 02/06/2022 16:47
BIKE 1 : LAP TIME 2.21.623 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
BIKE 96 : LAP TIME 2.21.688 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
BIKE 41 : LAP TIME 2.27.644 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS - -
BIKE 11 : LAP TIME PIT IN DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS _—
BIKE 7 : LAP TIME 2.20.686 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
BIKE 33 : LAP TIME 2.24.677 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
Clerk of the Course
02/06/2022 16:51 Jean-Luc DUQUESNE
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